
Measuring length
Measure objects around 
your house using your 
handspan as a measuring 
tool. Then complete the 
table below.
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Object Number of 
handspans

1
2

3
4

5
6

Which object was the 
longest/tallest? Which 

object was the shortest?

handspan


